A14000000691

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
(Ado	iress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Canal instructions to F	Titles Officer	
Special Instructions to F	-ming Omcer.	

Office Use Only



000303824360

09/26/17--01007--018 **287.50

17 9EP 25 FH 3: 80

2017 SEP 28 TH B:

SEP 29 2017 J. HARRIS

CORPORATE ACCESS, _

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue, Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666, Fax (850) 222-1666

	PIC	CK UP: 9/26 Glinda
	CERTIFIED COPY	
хX	РНОТОСОРУ	
	CUS	
XX	FILING	AMEND
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	UMENT #)
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCK	
		JMENT #)
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	JMENT #) JMENT #)

COVER LETTER

•					
SUBJECT: S	SENTAU	RO FAMILY LIMITED	LIABILITY LIMITE	D PAR	TNERSHIP
JODULET	Nai	ne of Florida Limited Pa	rtnership or Limited L	iability	Limited Partnership
The enclosed	Certific	ate of Amendment a	nd fee(s) are subm	nitted f	for filing,
Please return	all corr	espondence concerni	ng this matter to:		
Janine N. Kucab	oa, Esq.				
		Contact Person			
Stokes McMillar	n Antunc	z, P.A.			
		Firm/Company	-		
9130 South Dad	eland Bo	ulevard, Suite 1901			
 	_	Address			
Miami, Florida 3	33156	STAURO FAMILY LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership ertificate of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. correspondence concerning this matter to: Esq. Contact Person Intunez, P.A. Firm/Company Ind Boulevard, Suite 1901 Address S6 City, State and Zip Code sset.com st: (to be used for future annual report notification) mation concerning this matter, please call: Esq. at (305			
	sed Certificate of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. urn all correspondence concerning this matter to: ucaba, Esq. Contact Person Gillan Antunez, P.A. Firm/Company Dadeland Boulevard, Suite 1901 Address rida 33156 City, State and Zip Code oyola-asset.com I address: (to be used for future annual report notification) r information concerning this matter, please call: ucaba, Esq. unc of Contact Person at (305				
mariana@loyola	a-asset.c	om			
E-mail add	ress: (to	be used for future annual	report notification)		
For further inf	formatio	on concerning this ma	atter, please call:		
Janine N. Kucab	a, Esq.		at (305	379-40	008
Name o	of Contac	t Person			
Enclosed is a	check f	or the following amo	unt;		
🛢 \$52.50 Filing	Fee	and Certificate of			Certified Copy, and
STREET AD	DRESS	S:	MAILI	NG A	DDRESS:
Registration S			Registra	ation S	ection
		ons	Division	n of C	orporations
Clifton Buildi			P. O. Be	ox 632	.7
			Tallaha:	ssee, F	L 32314
Tallahassee. F	L 3230)1			





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 27, 2017

CORPORATE ACCESS GLINDA

SUBJECT: SENTAURO FAMILY LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: A16000000691

We have received your document for SENTAURO FAMILY LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$287.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please indicate the type of action for the GP.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 817A00019514

2011 SEP 28 LH 6: 35

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

SENTAURO FAMILY LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

insert name o	currently of	n tile with Florida De	partment of State			
Pursuant to the provisions of section 6 limited liability limited partnership, w 12/8/2016 . a adopts the following certificate of amounts of the control of	hose cent ssigned f	tificate was filed v Plorida document	with the Florida Depai number A16000000691	nment of	p or f State	on
adopts the following certificate of ani-	enument	to its centificate o	f limited partnership.			
This amendment is submitted to amend the	e followin	g.				
A. If amending name, enter the new manager:	ame of th	e limited partners	hip or limited liability	limited p	<u>partners</u>	<u>ship</u>
New name must	be distingu	ishable and contain a	n acceptable surtix.			
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limi Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partners	ted Partne hip suffixe:	rship, Limited, L.P., i s: Limited Liability L	LP, or Ltd. imited Partnership, L.L.L.	P. oi LLL:	P	
B. If amending mailing address and principal office address here:	l/or prin	cipal office addr	ess, enter new mailin	g addre	ss and/	<u>(or</u>
New Principal Office Ac	ldress:	50 S. Pointe Driv	re, #2701			
(Must be STREET address)		Miami Beach, Fl			- -	
New Mailing Address: (May be post office box)		Alberto Perez e/o 55 Merrick Way, Coral Gables, Flo			-	
C. If amending the registered agent an new registered agent and/or the new registered Agent:	stered off	stered office addre ice address here:	ss on our records, <u>ent</u>	er the na	ime of i	<u>the</u>
	<u> </u>	ina i ocisici			. 👯	t
New Registered Office Address:	<u>55 Me</u>	55 Merrick Way, Suite 208			SEP	en.
	Coral		orida street address		28	<u> </u>
	Corar	City Florida 33135 Zip C			75	
		•	2.p \.		င့်	
				• • • •	C ₁ >	
				•		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

con	nply with the pr	eappointment as registered age ovisions of all statutes relative nd accept the obligations of my	to the proper and complete per	formance of my futies, and i
1). <u>add</u>	If amending th	e general partner(s), <u>enter the</u> from our records:	name and business address of	each general partner being
	Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
	GP	Arrakataka, Inc	50 S. Pointe Drive, #2701 Miami Beach, Florida	Add address Remove change
				□ Add □ Remove
				
				Add CS Remove P Remov
				☐ Add
E. I	f the limited p ted partnership	artnership or limited liabilit o" status, enter change here:	y limited partnership is amei	nding its "limited liability
0		Partnership hereby elects to be	a "Limited Liability Limited P	artnership."
0	This Limited	Partnership hereby removes its	s "Limited Liability Limited Pa	rtnership" status.
(<u>NOT</u>	TE: If adding or r	emoving" limited liability limited po	artnership" status, all general partn	ters must sign this amendment.)

F. If amending any other infor			and the second of the second of	,		
						=
						-
						-
Effective date, if other than the date (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more	of tiling:	date this document is t	iled by the Florid	a Depar	iment o	 <u>i</u>
State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does be listed as the document's effective date of	not meet the applicable	e statutory filing requi		-		,
Signature(s) of a general partner (or all general part	ners*:				
(*NOTE: Only one current general partner removing a "limited liability limited partner when adding or removing and liability".	rship" election statemer	nt. Chapter 620, F.S.,	limited partnershi requires all gener	p is addi al partne	ing or ers to sig	iu
Alberto Perez. President of Afrakataka, inc	LGP 27		<u> </u>			_
Sentauro Family Limited Liability Limited					_	
Partnership						_
Signature(s) of all new or dissociat	ing general partne	er(s) if any				
	<u> </u>					
	 			~,		_
				<u>>-</u>	SEE	_ =
		*		15.7	- FS	- e:
				·	8	 - 2-
				•	S:	
Certified Copy (optional): \$	52.50 52.50 \$8. 75			; ;	ည	